AREMS EMS Responses for Municipalities ews

Filter statement

Filters Days in Dispatched 1/1/24 to 12/31/24

Total EMS Repsonses

Is Active true

10,006

EMS Responses by Location Type

Scene Location Type
Assisted living center
Cinema / Theater

Dialysis

Doctor's Office / Clinic
Drug and/or Alcohol Rehabilitation Facility
EMS Provider (Ground)
Farm

Home/Residence
Hospital

Industrial Place

Military Base

Nursing home

Other Specified Place
Place of Business

Place of Recreation/Sport
Police/]ail

Public Building
Recreation Area

Rehabilitation Center

DupCount ([Scene Location Type])

74

20
257
19

4,657
2,554
24

694
62
477
102
42
125
30
41
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AREMS EMS Responses for Municipalities ews

Filter statement

Filters Days in Dispatched 1/1/24to 12/31/24 | Is Active true

EMS Response by Municipalities

Scene Zone DupCount([Scene Zone])

Abbottstown Boro ADAMS (01904) 145
Arendtsville Boro ADAMS (01905) 13
Baltimore County, Maryland 1
Bendersville Boro ADAMS (01906) 7
Berwick Township ADAMS (01907) 250
Biglerville Boro ADAMS (01908) 44
Bonneauville Boro ADAMS (01933) 148
Butler Township ADAMS (01909) 32
Carroll Valley Boro ADAMS (01934) 230
Chambersburg Boro FRANKLIN (28001) 5
Conewago Township ADAMS (15632) 19
Cumberland Township ADAMS (01911) 936
Derry Township / Hershey DAUPHIN (22911) 3
East Berlin Boro ADAMS (01912) 29
Fairfield Boro ADAMS (01913) 241
Fawn Township / New Park YORK (67921) 1
Franklin Township / McKnightstown ADAMS (01914) 214
Franklin Township YORK (67923) 2
Frederick County, Maryland 32
Freedom Township ADAMS (01915) 40
Germany Township ADAMS (01916) 29
Gettysburg Boro ADAMS (01801) 3,720
Hamilton Township ADAMS (01917) 112
Hamiltonban Township ADAMS (01918) 165
Hanover Boro YORK (67002) 598
Heidelberg Township YORK (67928) 11
Highland Township ADAMS (01919) 75
Hopewell Township CUMBERLAND (35672) 1
Huntington Township ADAMS (01920) 3

Jackson Township YORK (67931) 1

2/3



AREMS EMS Responses for Municipalities ews

Filter statement

Filters Days in Dispatched 1/1/24to 12/31/24 | Is Active true
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