## AREMS EMS Responses for Municipalities EMS

Filter statement

Filters Days in Dispatched 1/1/24 to 12/31/24 | Is Active true

**Total EMS Repsonses** 

10,006

## EMS Responses by Location Type

Scene Location Type	DupCount ([Scene Location Type])
Assisted living center	74
Cinema / Theater	3
Dialysis	20
Doctor's Office / Clinic	257
Drug and/or Alcohol Rehabilitation Facility	19
EMS Provider (Ground)	4
Farm	6
Home/Residence	4,657
Hospital	2,554
Industrial Place	24
Military Base	1
Nursing home	694
Other Specified Place	62
Place of Business	477
Place of Recreation/Sport	102
Police/Jail	42
Public Building	125
Recreation Area	30
Rehabilitation Center	41

#### Filter statement

Filters Days in Dispatched 1/1/24 to 12/31/24 | Is Active true

## EMS Response by Municipalities

Scene Zone	DupCount([Scene Zone])
Abbottstown Boro ADAMS (01904)	145
Arendtsville Boro ADAMS (01905)	13
Baltimore County, Maryland	1
Bendersville Boro ADAMS (01906)	7
Berwick Township ADAMS (01907)	250
Biglerville Boro ADAMS (01908)	44
Bonneauville Boro ADAMS (01933)	148
Butler Township ADAMS (01909)	32
Carroll Valley Boro ADAMS (01934)	230
Chambersburg Boro FRANKLIN (28001)	5
Conewago Township ADAMS (15632)	19
Cumberland Township ADAMS (01911)	936
Derry Township / Hershey DAUPHIN (22911)	3
East Berlin Boro ADAMS (01912)	29
Fairfield Boro ADAMS (01913)	241
Fawn Township / New Park YORK (67921)	1
Franklin Township / McKnightstown ADAMS (01914)	214
Franklin Township YORK (67923)	2
Frederick County, Maryland	32
Freedom Township ADAMS (01915)	40
Germany Township ADAMS (01916)	29
Gettysburg Boro ADAMS (01801)	3,720
Hamilton Township ADAMS (01917)	112
Hamiltonban Township ADAMS (01918)	165
Hanover Boro YORK (67002)	598
Heidelberg Township YORK (67928)	11
Highland Township ADAMS (01919)	75
Hopewell Township CUMBERLAND (35672)	1
Huntington Township ADAMS (01920)	3
Jackson Township YORK (67931)	1

# AREMS EMS Responses for Municipalities EMS

Filter statement	
Filters	Days in Dispatched 1/1/24 to 12/31/24   Is Active true